Кількість дипломів ІІ етапу

Всеукраїнських олімпіад з навчальних предметів

	ЗНЗ
	Диплом

І ступеня 
	Диплом

ІІ ступеня
	Диплом

ІІІ ступеня
	Всього

2011-2012н.р.
	Всього

2012-2013н.р.

	Гімназія № 1
	11
	11
	9
	34
	31

	ЗОШ № 2
	0
	5
	3
	5
	8

	ЗОШ № 3
	2
	1
	1
	7
	4

	Гімназія № 5
	21
	12
	8
	38
	41

	СШ № 6
	8
	14
	13
	27
	35

	ЗОШ № 7
	13
	11
	6
	31
	30

	ЗОШ № 9
	4
	3
	3
	14
	10

	ЗОШ № 10
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-

	ЗОШ № 12
	3
	2
	2
	8
	7

	ЗОШ № 13
	1
	-
	5
	7
	6

	ЗОШ № 14
	3
	3
	4
	10
	10

	ВСЬОГО 
	66
	62
	54
	182
	182


